TFP-72APOMP

TFP Fiber Optic Adapter Pack, 72F, MPO

Product Classification

Portfolio	NETCONNECT®
Product Series	TFP
Product Type	Fiber adapter pack
Regional Availability	Asia Latin America North America

Construction Materials

Fiber Mode Multimode | Singlemode

Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature	0 °C to +70 °C (+32 °F to +158 °F)
Storage Temperature	-40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F)

General Specifications

Interface	MPO
Body Style	Simplex Straight orientation
Interface Feature	Standard
Adapter Color	Black
Adapters, quantity, front	6
Color, front	Black
Package Quantity	1
Packaging Type	Bag Carton
Total Ports, quantity, front	72

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency RoHS 2011/65/EU **Classification** Compliant

> page 1 of 1 November 12, 2018

©2018 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope.All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the most current information. Revised: June 22, 2018

